
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Northmor 00:25:41.49 37

2 Loudonville 00:25:53.18 48

3 Buckeye Central 00:26:12.62 53

4 Bucyrus 00:27:48.06 80

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hillsdale 00:25:07.80 1

Crestline 00:25:30.31 1

Wynford 00:27:18.75 2

East Knox 00:33:25.74 2

Clear Fork 00:26:02.55 3

Lucas 00:29:48.16 3

Mansfield Senior 00:34:21.87 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northmor 00:25:41.49 8 37

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Brooke Bennett 00:24:14:103 2

2 3 Kristie Wright 00:24:26:537 3

3 7 Sabrina Kelley 00:24:54:597 5

4 17 Olivia Goodson 00:26:22:850 12

5 21 Francesa Cutrupi 00:28:29:393 15

6 29 Carolyn McGaulley 00:29:08:427 0

7 33 Kenadie Hart 00:30:10:513 0

2 Loudonville 00:25:53.18 5 48

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Emma Hinkle 00:22:07:653 1

2 10 Lily Hemry 00:25:13:733 7

3 14 Olivia MacQueen 00:25:17:060 10

4 20 Grace Scarberry 00:28:13:837 14

5 22 Corena Scott 00:28:33:667 16

3 Buckeye Central 00:26:12.62 10 53

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Kendra Stahl 00:24:46:757 4

2 11 Kyleigh Brown 00:25:14:960 8

3 16 Katy Hagerty 00:25:56:790 11

4 18 Taylor Ratliff 00:26:29:720 13

5 23 Zoie Lewis 00:28:34:900 17

6 24 Katelyn Petty 00:28:38:400 0

7 25 Haley Kalb 00:28:41:437 0

4 Bucyrus 00:27:48.06 5 80

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Jessica Mahley 00:25:07:237 6

2 12 Morgan Young 00:25:15:773 9

3 27 Hayli Stoffer 00:29:00:323 20

4 28 Taylor Patterson 00:29:05:613 21

5 36 Harmony Dalrymple 00:30:31:360 24
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Emma Hinkle JR 00:22:07:653 Loudonville

2 2 Brooke Bennett SR 00:24:14:103 Northmor

3 3 Kristie Wright FR 00:24:26:537 Northmor

4 0 Emily Conrad SR 00:24:42:687 Clear Fork

5 0 Emily Snell JR 00:24:42:913 Clear Fork

6 4 Kendra Stahl SR 00:24:46:757 Buckeye Central

7 5 Sabrina Kelley SO 00:24:54:597 Northmor

8 6 Jessica Mahley JR 00:25:07:237 Bucyrus

9 0 Ava Carnegie SO 00:25:07:803 Hillsdale

10 7 Lily Hemry FR 00:25:13:733 Loudonville

11 8 Kyleigh Brown FR 00:25:14:960 Buckeye Central

12 9 Morgan Young FR 00:25:15:773 Bucyrus

13 0 Tricia Zender SO 00:25:16:130 Wynford

14 10 Olivia MacQueen JR 00:25:17:060 Loudonville

15 0 Caitlin Harley JR 00:25:30:310 Crestline

16 11 Katy Hagerty FR 00:25:56:790 Buckeye Central

17 12 Olivia Goodson FR 00:26:22:850 Northmor

18 13 Taylor Ratliff FR 00:26:29:720 Buckeye Central

19 0 Abbie Johnson SR 00:27:53:070 Lucas

20 14 Grace Scarberry JR 00:28:13:837 Loudonville

21 15 Francesa Cutrupi SO 00:28:29:393 Northmor

22 16 Corena Scott FR 00:28:33:667 Loudonville

23 17 Zoie Lewis SO 00:28:34:900 Buckeye Central

24 18 Katelyn Petty SO 00:28:38:400 Buckeye Central

25 19 Haley Kalb SR 00:28:41:437 Buckeye Central

26 0 Lauren Hollar SO 00:28:42:053 Clear Fork

27 20 Hayli Stoffer FR 00:29:00:323 Bucyrus

28 21 Taylor Patterson SO 00:29:05:613 Bucyrus

29 22 Carolyn McGaulley SO 00:29:08:427 Northmor

30 0 Taylynn Morningstar SO 00:29:20:580 East Knox

31 0 Ashlee Zender FR 00:29:21:387 Wynford

32 0 Courtney Stahl FR 00:29:44:610 Buckeye Central

33 23 Kenadie Hart FR 00:30:10:513 Northmor

34 0 Madeline Hamilton SO 00:30:22:123 Mansfield Senior

35 0 Kylee Kent FR 00:30:24:290 Lucas
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36 24 Harmony Dalrymple SO 00:30:31:360 Bucyrus

37 0 Vanessa Grant JR 00:31:07:137 Lucas

38 0 Tori Carver SO 00:33:52:860 Northmor

39 0 Kourtni Brown SR 00:35:00:940 Buckeye Central

40 0 Bre'asja Fuller SO 00:35:45:047 Mansfield Senior

41 0 Zoe Rutledge SR 00:36:18:760 Buckeye Central

42 0 Deajah Haney JR 00:36:58:450 Mansfield Senior

43 0 Kaylen Mann SO 00:37:30:907 East Knox
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